
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1643
7624

W553980
250 SEK

Dodge Nitro -07
Caliper Bracket Right Front

5DCS 4,0L AUT 4X4 SER ABS 4.0 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV BENS
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

13.629
A

1643
7624

W553978
250 SEK

Dodge Nitro -07
Caliper Bracket Left Front

5DCS 4,0L AUT 4X4 SER ABS 4.0 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV BENS
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

13.629
A


